	ФИ
	Математика

базовая
	Русский 

язык
	Обществознание 
	История
	Химия
	Биология

	Апаева З
	2(4)
	61 б
	48 б
	
	
	42 б

	Велиева С.
	3
	55 б
	40 б
	
	
	

	Гаджиева Т.
	2(3)
	30 б
	34 б
	
	
	

	Гаджиев С.
	4
	55 б
	54 б
	
	44 б
	46 б

	Манучева К.
	4
	38 б
	29 б
	
	
	

	Нурмагомедова Л
	3
	55 б
	54 б
	
	23 б
	36 б

	Шабанова З.
	4
	65 б
	54 б
	52 б
	
	


